GujRAMS - Feature #1672

Please provide new Screens in Tab/ Mobile App for BMS Inventory & Condition, Culvert Inventory &

Condition
03/02/2025 10:28 PM - Krishna Kanth A

Status: New

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Durga Konduru
Category:

Target version:

Deployed In:

% Done:

Start date:

Due date:

Estimated time:
Spent time:

Category:

03/02/2025

0%
0:00 hour
0:00 hour

Description
Hi Bhanu Sir,

Could you please provide new Screens in Tab/ Mobile App for BMS Inventory & Condition, Culvert Inventory & Condition.

Kindly refer to the attached files.

History

#1 - 04/02/2025 02:21 PM - Redmine Admin
- Project changed from 18 to GujRAMS

Files

BMS_Inv_Cond.xIsx

Culvertinventory Screen_TableColumn_Mappings_V2.xIsx
BMS_Mobile_App_AllIScreensDesign.drawio
Culvert_Inventory_Condition_Screen.drawio

19/04/2025

55.4 KB
847 KB
1.14 MB
760 KB

03/02/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025

Krishna Kanth A
Krishna Kanth A
Krishna Kanth A
Krishna Kanth A

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

