GujRAMS - Feature #1672

Please provide new Screens in Tab/ Mobile App for BMS Inventory & Condition, Culvert Inventory & Condition

03/02/2025 10:28 PM - Krishna Kanth A

Status:	New	Start date:	03/02/2025
Priority:	Normal	Due date:	
Assignee:	Durga Konduru	% Done:	0%
Category:		Estimated time:	0:00 hour
Target version:		Spent time:	0:00 hour
Deployed In:		Category:	

Description

Hi Bhanu Sir,

Could you please provide new Screens in Tab/ Mobile App for BMS Inventory & Condition, Culvert Inventory & Condition. Kindly refer to the attached files.

History

#1 - 04/02/2025 02:21 PM - Redmine Admin

- Project changed from 18 to GujRAMS

Files

BMS_Inv_Cond.xlsx	55.4 KB	03/02/2025	Krishna Kanth A
CulvertInventory Screen_TableColumn_Mappings_V2.xlsx	847 KB	03/02/2025	Krishna Kanth A
BMS_Mobile_App_AllScreensDesign.drawio	1.14 MB	03/02/2025	Krishna Kanth A
Culvert_Inventory_Condition_Screen.drawio	760 KB	03/02/2025	Krishna Kanth A

19/04/2025 1/1